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Özet
Özetinizin toplamda 200 kelimeyi geçmemesi tavsiye edilir. Araştırmanızın sorunsalını/problemini, amacınızı, kullandığınız yönteminizi ve temel bulgularınızı özette vermeye özen gösteriniz. Özetinizin toplamda 200 kelimeyi geçmemesi tavsiye edilir. Araştırmanızın sorunsalını/problemini, amacınızı, kullandığınız yönteminizi ve temel bulgularınızı özette vermeye özen gösteriniz. Özetinizin toplamda 200 kelimeyi geçmemesi tavsiye edilir. Araştırmanızın sorunsalını/problemini, amacınızı, kullandığınız yönteminizi ve temel bulgularınızı özette vermeye özen gösteriniz. Özetinizin toplamda 200 kelimeyi geçmemesi tavsiye edilir. Araştırmanızın sorunsalını/problemini, amacınızı, kullandığınız yönteminizi ve temel bulgularınızı özette vermeye özen gösteriniz. Özetinizin toplamda 200 kelimeyi geçmemesi tavsiye edilir. Araştırmanızın sorunsalını/problemini, amacınızı, kullandığınız yönteminizi ve temel bulgularınızı özette vermeye özen gösteriniz. Özetinizin toplamda 200 kelimeyi geçmemesi tavsiye edilir. Araştırmanızın sorunsalını/problemini, amacınızı, kullandığınız yönteminizi ve temel bulgularınızı özette vermeye özen gösteriniz. Özetinizin toplamda 200 kelimeyi geçmemesi tavsiye edilir. Araştırmanızın sorunsalını/problemini, amacınızı, kullandığınız yönteminizi ve temel bulgularınızı özette vermeye özen gösteriniz. 
Anahtar Kelimeler: anahtar kelime1, anahtar kelime2, anahtar kelime3, anahtar kelime4


Title of Paper English

Abstract
You need to insert an abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Abstracts should be between 150-200 words. Please do not add any references. The authors need to clearly state the purpose of the study. Active sentences should be used in a study, and the authors avoid passive sentences where possible. You need to insert an abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Abstracts should be between 150-200 words. Please do not add any references. The authors need to clearly state the purpose of the study. Active sentences should be used in a study, and the authors avoid passive sentences where possible. You need to insert an abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Abstracts should be between 150-200 words. Please do not add any references. The authors need to clearly state the purpose of the study. Active sentences should be used in a study, and the authors avoid passive sentences where possible. You need to insert an abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Abstracts should be between 150-200 words. Please do not add any references. The authors need to clearly state the purpose of the study. Active sentences should be used in a study, and the authors avoid passive sentences where possible.
Key Words: key word1, key word2, key word3, key word4

EXTENDED ABSTRACT
Background & Purpose: You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. 
Research Method: You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. 
Conclusion: You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words. You need to insert an extended abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. Extended abstracts should be between 500-1000 words.

1. GİRİŞ - INTRODUCTION
Giriş bölümünü buraya yazınız. You need to insert an abstract into this section by taking into account exactly the same format. 
2. KAVRAMSAL ARKA PLAN - BACKGROUND
Araştırmanızın kavramsal zeminini buraya ve gerekiyorsa benzer başlıklar ekleyerek yazınız.
3. ARAŞTIRMA YÖNTEMİ – RESEARCH METHOD
Yönteminizi buraya yazınız. 
3.1. Araştırmanın Amacı ve Sorusu – Research Purpose etc.
Gerekli durumlarda açacağınız alt başlıklar buradaki gibi olmalıdır. Calibri 12 punto / kalın sola yaslı / kelimelerin ilk harfleri büyük sonrakiler küçük.
4. BULGULAR – FINDINGS/RESULTS
Bulgular buraya yazılmalı. 
Tablo 1. Tablo ismini buraya yazınız (Calibri Light Başlıklar 11 punto)
	
	Mean
	SD
	Skewness
	Kurtosis

	
	
	
	Statistic
	SE
	Statistic
	SE

	 A
	1,9882
	,87789
	,876
	,167
	,151
	,333

	 B
	3,3092
	,98775
	-,639
	,167
	-,430
	,333

	 C
	2,0648
	,86649
	1,011
	,167
	,879
	,333

	 D
	2,8142
	,92828
	-,120
	,167
	-,861
	,333



5. TARTIŞMA ve SONUÇ – DISCUSSION and CONCLUSION
İlgili sonuçları ve tartışmayı buraya yazınız.
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